Barcelona Padel Tour

Grupo

e Barcelona
PADELTOUR

3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Fecha/lugar

Local

Anna Moix Socorregut
Marta Zapater

Mireia Maresma Olivella
Ana Rivera

Paula Embry
Montserrat Batista Munoz

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Sara Jimenez Jimenez
Carmen Quirés

Regina Martinez Escobar
Giovanna Henriquez

1/1

Calendario: 2° Femenina / 2° Fem Grupos

Resultado

7-12

12-2

0-12

12-9

12-4

6-12

Visitante

Paula Embry
Montserrat Batista Munoz

Anna Moix Socorregut
Marta Zapater

Mireia Maresma Olivella
Ana Rivera

Regina Martinez Escobar
Giovanna Henriquez

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Sara Jimenez Jimenez
Carmen Quirds
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